Classement National

amateurs FFC 1976

LE CLASSEMENT NATIONAL 1976

Daniel LEVEAU

Yves Ravaleu
Fernand Farges
Joél Millard
Jean-Claude Daunat
Alain Nogues

Joél Bernard

Claude Chabanel
Rabert Jankowski
Henri Chavy

Patrick Busolini
Gérard Besnard
Jean-Michel Avril
Jean-René Bernaudeau
Francis Duteil
Patrick Friou

René Bittinger
Jacky Chan Tsin
Gilbert Duclos-Lassalle
Gérard Le Dain
Louis Coquelin
Frangois Leveau
Christian Muselet
Guy Dubois
Jean-Pierre Parenteau
Bernard Pineau
Jean-Louis Picca
Charles Genthon
Jean-Paul Maho
Jacques Desportes
Hubert Linard

Alain Molmy
Christian Poirier
Jacques Bossis
Michel Le Sourd
Christian Ardouin
Didier Vanaverschelde
Alain Vidalie

Daniel Barjolin
Dominique Sanders
Bernard Rey

Gérard Simonnot
Yves Vignolles

Yves Bottazzi
Jean-Marie Paparé
Jean-Claude Largeau
Thierry Grandsir
Michel Fedrigo
Jean-Luc Laidoun
Philippe Bodier
André Villepehet
Marcel Tinazzi
Michel Pitard

Michel Rauline
Sylvain Blandon
Daniel Ceulemans
Alain Patritti
Christian Jourdan
Jacques Dumortier
Charly Grosskost

WD o0~ U PN =

VC Argentan/Normandie

VS Pleurtuit/Bretagne

UC Saint-Pourgain/Auvergne

CR 4 Chemins Roanne/Lyonnais
VC Cdte de Granit/Bretagne

VS Fougéres/Bretagne

CR 4 Chemins Roanne/Lyonnais
UV Aube Troyes/Champagne

PS Le Creusot/Bourgogne
ASBM Lyan/Lyonnais

UV Aube Troyes/Champagne
AAJ Blois/Orléanais

ES Aumale/Normandie

SV Fontenay-le-Comte/Atlant.-Anj.

CRC Limoges/Limousin

VC Saintes/Poitou-Charentes

CC Sarrebourg/Lorraine

WV Caen/Narmandie

UC ArtixfAquitaine
Antony-Berny Cycl/lle-de-France
Périers Sports/Normandie

ES Falaise/Normandie

CSM Puteaux-JPS/lle-de-France
Bourges AC/Qrléanais

AS Nersac/Poitou-Charentes
Péd. Tonneins/Aquitaine

CVC Montfavet/Provence

SC Nice/Cote d"Azur

ASA Lorient/Bretagne

VC Caladois Villefranche/Lyonnais
CSM Puteaux-JPS/lle-de-France
UC Flandres-Artois/Fl.-Artois
CA Civray/Poitou-Charentes
Royan OC/Poitou-Charentes
Péd. Josselin/Bretagne

PTT Nantes/Atlantique-Anjou

VC Noeux-l.-Mines/Fl.-Artois

UC Berry/Qrléanais

Péd. Tonneins/Aquitaine

UV Lourdes/Pyrénées

VC Annemasse/Dauphiné-Savoie
Royan OC/Poitouy-Charentes
AVC Chateauroux/Orléanais

ECO Villeurbanne/Lyonnais

UV Caen/Normandie

VC Rennes/Bretagne

VC Breteuil/Picardie

Péd. Tonneins/Aquitaine

UG Champenoise/Champagne
VS Monnaie/Orléanais

UC Mehun-sur-Yévre/Orléanais
AVC Aix-en-Provence/Provence
US Pans/Poitou-Charentes
Périers Sports/Normandie

VG Rumilly/Dauphiné-Savoie

VC Aubusson/Limausin

UC Vimeu-Bresle/Picardie

VC Bergerac/Aquitaine

VC Vaulx-en-Velin/Lyonnais
Pédale d'Alsace Strasbourg/Als.

423 p.
362 p.
352 p.
344 p.
339p.
338 p.
321p.
310p.
303 p.
300 p.
284 p.
280 p.
265 p.
262 p.
255 p.
252 p.
246 p.
246 p.
245p.
244 p.
244 p.
244 p.
242 p.
240p,
240 p.
239p.
234 p.
233p.
230 p.
230 p.
229p.
225,
221 p.
216 p.
215 p.
212 p.
212 p.
209 p.
209 p.
208 p.
204 p.
203 p.
200 p.
200 p.
197 p.
194 p.
191 p.
191 p.
191 p.
190 p.
188 p.
185 p.
183 p.
178 p.
178 p.
176 p.
176 p.
175 p.
174 p.
173 p.

Frangais Notargiacomo
Daniel Saint-Jean
Philippe Tesniére
Alain De Carvalho
Patrick Audeguil
Jean-Raymond Toso
Claude Aigueparses
Frangois Indelacio
Patrick Guay
Jacques Castan
René Le Roy
Bernard Becaas
Gérard Macé
Dominique Sandon
Lucien Tarsiguel
Jean-Claude Vincendeau
Jeffrey Leslie (Australie)
Michel Lemaignan
Jean-Frangois Mainguenaud
Daniel Yon
Serge Dhont
Jean-Yves Niermaréchal
Bernard Vireulaud
Jacky Hélion
Gilbert Chaumaz
André Chirat
Jean-Pierre Biderre
Serge Périn
Pierre Bazzo
Sean Kelly (Iflande)
Philippe Denié
Paul Mabire
Jean-Claude Cornette
Patrice Collinet
Roger Milliot
Michel Guiraudie
John Mangan (Gr.-Bretagne)
Laurent Guédon
Michel Zucarelli

100 Jacques Triquet

ASBM Lyan/Lyonnais

EC Venissieux-St-Priest/Lyonnais
RO Fougéres/Bretagne

UG Corréze Tulle/Limousin

Péd. Tonneins/Aquitaine

AC Boulogne-Billancourt/IdF

UC Aurillac/Auvergne

PTT Saint-Etienne/Lyonnais

PTT Le Mans/Normandie

AS Carcassonne/Lang.-Rouss.
CC Plancoél/Bretagne

FC Dloron/Aquitaine

UV Caen/Normandie

EC Romorantin/Orléanais

CC Lambézellec/Bretagne

VC Les Herbiers/Atlantique-Anjou
RO Annecy/Dauphiné-Savoie

VC Bernay/Normandie

i73p.
172p.
imMp
171 p.
168 p.
167 p.
166 p.
163 p.
162 p.
161 p.
161 p.
161 p.
160 p.
160 p.
158 p.
158 p.
157 p.
155 p.

US Couhé-Vérac/Poitou-Charentes 154 p.

VC Pacy-sur-Eure/Normandie
VC Bavay/Flandres-Artois

UC Thonon/Dauphiné-Savoie
CA Civray/Poitou-Charentes
AVC Chateauroux/Orléanais
Stade Mont-de-Marsan/Aquitaine
AC Clermont-Ferrand/Auvergne
UV Caen/Normandie

Eauze Ol/Pyrénées

CC Saint-Médard/Aquitaine

VG Metz-Woippy/Lorraine

US Saint-Herblain/Atlant.-Anjou
VG Granville/Normandie

UVC Aube Troyes/Champagne
UC Vimeu-Bresle/Picardie

US Dunkergue/Flandres-Artois
Guidon St-Cyprien/Pyrénées
VS Saint-Mald/Bretagne

Cholet VS/Atlantique-Anjou
CSM Puteaux-JPS/lle-de-France
CA Evron/Bretagne

LE "VICTOIRES-PRESTIGE" 1976

Daniel LEVEAU
Fernand Farges
Yves Ravaleu
Joél Millard
Gérard Besnard

VC Argentan

UC Saint-Pourgain

VS Pleurtuit

CR 4 Chemins Roanne
PAJ Blois

CLASSEMENT NATIONAL 1976 DES COMITES

NORMANDIE
Bretagne
Lyonnais
Poitou-Charentes
Aquitaine
lle-de-France
Orléanais
Atlantique-Anjou
Champagne
Flandres-Artois
Pyrénées
Bourgogne
Auvergne
Picardie
Dauphiné-Savoie
Provence
Lorraine
Limousin

Cate d’Azur
Alsace
Languedac-Roussillon
Franche-Comté
Corse
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14 PASSAGES EN PROS POUR 1977

Patrick Busolini (Champagne)
René Bittinger (Lorraine)
Gilbert Duclos-Lassalle (Aqu.)
Christian Muselet (IdF)
Hubert Linard (lle-de-France)
Christian Poirier (Poitou-Char.)
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Marcel Tinazzi (Provence)
Alain De Carvalho (Limousin)
Jean-Raymond Toso (IdF)
Gilbert Chaumaz (Aquitaine)
Pierre Bazzo (Aquitaine)
Nogl Converset (Larraine)
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Dominique Sanders (Pyrénées)
Gérard Simonnot (Poitou-Char,) Peugeot-Esso-Michelin

Miko-Mercier
Flandria-Velda-Latina (Belgique)
Peugeot-Esso-Michelin
Flandria-Velda-Latina (Belgique)
Peugeot-Esso-Michelin
Lejeune-BP
Flandria-Velda-Latina (Belgique)

Flandria-Velda-Latina (Belgique)
Flandria-Velda-Latina (Belgique)
Peugeot-Esso-Michelin
Gitane-Campagnolo
Lejeune-BP
Flandria-Velda-Latina (Belgique)

151p.
150 p.
148 p.
143 p.
142 p.
141 p.
140 p.
140 p.
139 p.
139p.
138 p.
138 p.
137p.
136 p.
135p.
135p.
133 p.
133 p.
133 p.
133 p.
132 p.




